
Male Female
under

18
18-20 20-24 24-30 30-40 40-50 50-60 60-70 70-80

over

80

over

65

2021 186      -       186      -          8          20        32        57        42        17        10        -          -         -         

2022 216      -       216      -          3          17        42        58        55        29        11        1          -         -         

2023 357      -       357      -          14        43        77        101      76        29        13        4          -         -         

2024 482      -       482      -          13        57        98        151      95        42        23        3          -         -         

2025 Jan.-Dec. 841      -       841      -          23        71        140      203      224      116      48        16        -         40      

Jan. 53        -       53        -          4          8          8          11        13        6          3          -          -         2        

Feb. 47        -       47        -          2          3          11        7          13        7          3          1          -         3        

Mar. 45        -       45        -          1          3          5          13        12        7          4          -          -         1        

Apr. 67        -       67        -          1          6          9          17        22        9          2          1          -         1        

May. 77        -       77        -          1          9          15        19        20        9          2          2          -         4        

Jun. 59        -       59        -          2          8          13        10        11        10        4          1          -         3        

Jul. 97        -       97        -          4          6          12        32        25        11        4          3          -         5        

Aug. 73        -       73        -          3          8          11        18        21        9          1          2          -         3        

Sep. 67        -       67        -          1          6          10        16        14        11        9          -          -         5        

Oct. 73        -       73        -          1          4          19        14        21        11        1          2          -         3        

Nov. 94        -       94        -          3          2          15        21        28        14        9          2          -         5        

Dec. 89        -       89        -          -          8          12        25        24        12        6          2          -         5        
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